
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

NO ABSTRACTION ALLOWED

WITHIN TIDAL POOL

RESTRICTED ABSTRACTION

ZONE COORDINATES

POINT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Y

41231.190

40961.747

40958.864

40963.118

41022.108

41066.782

41111.120

41145.401

X

3773611.669

3773477.114

3773531.215

3773561.109

3773575.371

3773596.546

3773629.723

3773668.564

PROJECT

"This drawing is prepared solely for the use of the contractual customer of WorleyParsons and

WorleyParsons assumes no liability to any other party for any representations contained in this drawing."

CLIENT

REV DATE REVISION DESCRIPTION DRAWN REV ENGINEERDESIGNED

DRG No. REV.

SCALE: (ORIGINAL  A3) DATE

DRAWING DESCRIPTION

 ENGINEER

CONSULTING

WorleyParsons Services Pty Ltd

Copyright  C

ABN 61 001 279 812

FAX:+27 21912 3222

e-mail: capetown.office@worleyparsons.com

TEL:+27 21912 3000

BELLVILLE 7535

P.O.Box 398

WATER RESILIENCE

PROJECT

A

1:2000AUGUST 2017

C00686-ZA-MA-DAL-0005-001

STRANDFONTEIN PHASE 1 AND 2 INTAKE

STRUCTURES RESTRICTED AREAS

PRELIMINARY

FOR INFORMATION ONLY

FOR APPROVAL

FOR TENDER PURPOSES

FOR CONSTRUCTION

AS BUILT

MLR MCKLFOR TENDER11/09/17A WPRSA

GENERAL NOTES:

1. INTAKE STRUCTURES SHALL NOT BE

LOCATED IN DEMARCATED AREAS

PHASE 1 PHASE 2


	Sheets and Views
	C00686-ZA-MA-DAL-0005-001 Intake Restriction


