RESTRICTED ABSTRACTION ZONE COORDINATES

POINT	Y	Х		
1	41231.190	3773611.669		
2	40961.747	3773477.114		
3	40958.864	3773531.215		
4	40963.118	3773561.109		
5	41022.108	3773575.371		
6	41066.782	3773596.546		
7	41111.120	3773629.723		
8	41145.401	3773668.564		

6

PHASE 1



1. INTAKE STRUCTURES SHALL NOT BE LOCATED IN DEMARCATED AREAS

REV	DATE	REVISION DESCRIPTION	DRAWN	DESIGNED	REV ENGINEEF	CONSULTING ENGINEER				PROJECT	
А	11/09/17	FOR TENDER	KL	MLR	MC	WPRSA			CITY OF CAPE TOWN ISIXEKO SASEKAPA STAD KAAPSTAD	WATER RESILIENCE	ĺ
									STAD KAAFSTAD	PROJECT	
							to zero harm	DRAWING DESCRIPTION			
								STRA	ANDFONTEIN PH	IASE 1 AND 2 INTAKE	C
							WorleyParsons Services Pty Ltd	S	STRUCTURES RESTRICTED AREAS		
							ABN 61 001 279 812				┝
										of the contractual customer of WorleyParsons and	-
								WorleyParsons	assumes no liability to any other p	party for any representations contained in this drawing."	

8. NO ABSTRACTION ALLOWED WITHIN TIDAL POOL PHASE 2

